Reliably revolutionary high performance
communication solutions
CommScope standard
density fi ber optic panels
2      CommScope standard density fi ber optic panels
The global fi ber optics
market is expected to expand
at a compound annual growth

760167973 RP-MOD-012-TS-MPO-SC02 ReadyPATCH® TeraSPEED® Standard Module, 12 SC ports
6      CommScope standard density fiber optic panels
Ordering Information
OPTIONAL SPLICE TRAYS
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FST-M-HS Mini heat shrink splice tray, 12 fiber splice
FST-M-MT Mini mass fusion splice tray, 24 fibers (2x12 ribbons)
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
760239082 SD-HD-UD-UDS2U-DOOR-LOCK-KT Front door lock kit for SD-1U, SD-2U and SD-4U
760147736 PNL-BK-BLANK 1000 Aperture Blank Panel
760039875 G2-SRF Liquid-tight cable fitting kit for small-diameter cables
760039883 G2-23BRKT Frame mounting bracket kit for 23” frames and ETSI frames
760058677 RMB-6-1/2 InstaPATCH Plus attachment bracket, rack mounted, six 1/2” fittings
760058685 RMB-6-3/8 InstaPATCH Plus attachment bracket, rack mounted, six 3/8” fittings
760058701 RMB-5-3/4 3/4” Rack MTG bracket - 5X
760056549 Fiber Drum Kit Fiber Drums for 1U and 2U shelves
*Can be used in place of the FIBER SPLICE CASSETTES.
FIBER ADAPTER PACKS
MATERIAL ID PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
760148171 PNL-BK-024-MFA-LC02-AQ-NS LazrSPEED® LC, 24 Fiber, Aqua Duplex Adapter, black panel, no shutter
760149344 PNL-BK-012-MFA-LC02-AQ-NS LazrSPEED® Adapter pack, Black, 1000-Type, with 6 MM duplex LC adapters, aqua, no shutter
760148056 PNL-BK-012-MFA-LC12-AQ LazrSPEED® LC, 12 Fiber, Aqua Ganged Adapter, black panel
760147975 PNL-BK-006-MFA-SC06-AQ LazrSPEED® SC, 6 Fiber, Aqua Ganged Adapter, black panel
760148189 PNL-BK-024-MFA-LC02-BG-NS OptiSPEED® LC, 24 Fiber, Beige Duplex Adapter, black panel, no shutter
760149336 PNL-BK-012-MFA-LC02-BG-NS Adapter pack, Black, 1000-Type, with 6 OptiSPEED® multimode duplex LC adapters, beige, no shutter
760148064 PNL-BK-012-MFA-LC12-BG OptiSPEED® LC, 12 Fiber, Beige Ganged Adapter, black panel
760147983 PNL-BK-006-MFA-SC06-BG OptiSPEED® SC, 6 Fiber, Beige Ganged Adapter, black panel
760021790 PNL-BK-012-MFA-SC02-BG OptiSPEED® SC, 12 Fiber, Beige Duplex Adapter, black panel
760066076 PNL-BK-012-MFA-SC02-AQ LazrSPEED® SC, 12 Fiber, Aqua Duplex Adapter, black panel
760148361 PNL-BK-024-SFA-LC02-BL-NS TeraSPEED® LC, 24 Fiber, Blue Duplex Adapter, black panel, no shutter
760149351 PNL-BK-012-SFA-LC02-BL-NS Adapter pack, Black, 1000-Type, with 6 TeraSPEED® SM duplex LC adapters, blue, no shutter
760148254 PNL-BK-012-SFA-LC12-BL TeraSPEED® LC, 12 Fiber, Blue Ganged Adapter, black panel
760147637 PNL-BK-012-AFA-LC12-GR TeraSPEED® LC Angled, 12 Fiber, Green Ganged Adapter, black panel
760147652 PNL-BK-006-AFA-SC06-GR TeraSPEED® SC Angled, 6 Fiber, Green Ganged Adapter, black panel
760027714 PNL-BK-012-SFA-SC02-BL TeraSPEED® SC, 12 Fiber, Blue Duplex Adapters, black  panel
760148213 PNL-BK-006-SFA-SC06-BL TeraSPEED® SC, 6 Fiber, Blue Ganged Adapter, black panel
760150094 PNL-BK-024-AFA-LC02-GR-NS TeraSPEED® LC/APC, 24 Fiber, Green Duplex Adapter, black panel, no shutter
760117267 PNL-BK-012-AFA-SC02-GR TeraSPEED® SC/APC, 12 Fiber, Green Duplex Adapter, black panel
760242424 PNL-BK-012-WFA-LC02-LG-NS LazrSPEED® Wideband LC, 12 Fiber Lime Green Duplex adapter, no shutter